The Sirius LED spot is a small LED spot with a simple and sleek design. It
is a premium quality solid state lighting product precisely engineered
and manufactured with state of the art technologies and materials.
The Sirius LED spot has an in-built temperature sensor to prevent over-
heating.
The Sirius LED spot can be used in residential and commercial
markets and in combination with our led drivers the Sirius LED spot is
perfectly dimmable.

*Other colour temperatures available on request
E114112
Order Code OpticsOrder CodeOrder Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
SI.1.27.AL  Sirius cabinet LED spot; 2700K; 24VDC; 1W; Aluminium anodised
SI.1.27.BL  Sirius cabinet LED spot; 2700K; 24VDC; 1W; black
SI.1.27.WH  Sirius cabinet LED spot; 2700K; 24VDC; 1W; white
SI.2.27.AL  Sirius cabinet LED spot; 2700K; 24VDC; 2,2W; Aluminium anodised
SI.2.27.BL  Sirius cabinet LED spot; 2700K; 24VDC; 2,2W; black
SI.2.27.WH  Sirius cabinet LED spot; 2700K; 24VDC; 2,2W; white
LDL.CA12374 Lens CA12374_TINA2-RS 18° clear
LDL.CA12375 Lens CA12375_TINA2-D 18° diffused
LDL.CA12376 Lens CA12376_TINA2-SS 22°
LDL.CA12377 Lens CA12377_TINA2-M 29°
LDL.CA12378 Lens CA12378_TINA2-W 52°
LDL.CA15365 Lens CA15365_TINA2-O-WAS 39°x17°
1,5mm
ø62mm
51mm
Use min 90ºC supply conductors when connecting to the Sirius